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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 31 Men, 50m Backstroke 13 years and older
18.5.2025 г. - 10:23 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 25.70 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Burgas 8.11.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 25.70 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Burgas 8.11.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 27.84 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Sofia 5.11.2017 г.

SGP 2025 Open: 25.47
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Mehmet SARHANLI 13 Turkiye 29.75 496 R
2. Yusuf BUDEIR 13 Turkiye 29.97 485
3. Doruk KERVANCIOGLU 13 Turkiye 31.14 432
4. Furkan Emir ABLAK 13 Turkiye 31.20 430
5. Dimitar YUJIKAN 14 Akulite 31.25 427
6. Can OZKAN 13 Turkiye 31.80 406
7. Viktor GINOV 14 Chernomorets 31.82 405
8. Egemen AYBEY 13 Turkiye 31.85 404
9. Boris ALEKSANDROV 14 Plovdiv 2019 31.98 399

10. Kerem YAVUZ 13 Turkiye 32.05 396
11. Tan CAKIROGLU 13 Turkiye 32.23 390
12. Tuna Ozcan KUBAT 13 Turkiye 33.26 354
13. Denis ISKRENOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 34.04 331
14. Heddam CETIK 13 Turkiye 34.29 323
15. Kaan SONMEZ 13 Turkiye 34.85 308
16. Zdravko KIROV 14 Avgusta 35.10 302
17. Georgi KAFEDZHIEV 13 Metropol 35.19 299
18. Stefan IVANOV 13 Olimp 35.41 294
19. Petrescu ANDREI 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 35.68 287
20. Ivo TANCHEV 13 Akulite 36.12 277
21. Hristiyan STOYANOV 13 Neftochimic 36.37 271
22. Pavel DIMITROV 13 Iris 36.69 264
23. Martin NENOV 14 Iris 37.29 251
24. Nikolai DALCHEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 38.96 220
25. Ognyan DISHKOV 13 Akulite 39.23 216
26. Gabriel BARAKOVSKI 13 Briz 41.29 185
27. Aleksandar MILEV 13 Sprint Sofia 42.82 166

DSQ Omer Eren KAR 13 Turkiye 32.59
FS

15 - 17 years

1. Adrian YONINOV 17 Sprint Sofia 27.14 653 A
2. Nikola LEVTEROV 17 Sprint Sofia 27.38 636 A
3. Chirill CERTICOVTEV 16 Moldova 27.53 625 B
4. Martin YUSEV 16 Mladost'91 28.07 590 B
5. Popescu VLAD 15 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 28.64 555 B
6. Konstantin KOLEV 16 Akulite 28.66 554 B
7. Anton TINCU 16 Moldova 29.22 523 B
8. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 16 Dorostol 29.65 501 B
9. Viktor BRATANOV 16 Trayana 30.18 475

10. Damian STINGACI 15 Moldova 30.29 469
11. Mihai RAILEAN 17 Moldova 30.91 442
12. Boyan KIRILOV 17 Iris 31.17 431
13. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 16 Iris 31.54 416
14. Kiril POPOV 16 Odesos 2008 31.69 410
15. Rusin HRISTOV 15 Iris 31.77 407
16. Milen ZIDAROV 15 Metropol 31.91 401
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 31, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

17. David AMBADZHIDIS 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 32.82 369
18. Shenol AHMEDOV 17 Briz 33.45 348
19. Martin DENKOV 17 Akulite 33.50 347
20. Muj RARES 15 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 33.62 343
21. Krasimir SKACHKOV 16 Burgas 33.64 343
22. Yavor STANCHEV 17 Akulite 33.72 340
23. Yoan BACHVAROV 16 Iris 34.87 308
24. Vencislav GEORGIEV 17 Dobrudzha2021 39.94 204

Ivomir IVANOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 39.94 204

Open

1. Popescu DENIS 22 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 25.79 761 A
2. Chirill CHIRSANOV 18 Moldova 26.73 683 A
3. Aleks STOINOV 19 Olimp 27.06 659 A
4. Adrian YONINOV 17 Sprint Sofia 27.14 653 A
5. Branimir PAVLOV 18 Levent 27.28 643 A
6. Samuil NIKOLOV 21 Asteri 27.32 640 A
7. Nikola LEVTEROV 17 Sprint Sofia 27.38 636 A
8. Ghionu DENIS 21 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 27.40 634 A
9. Chirill CERTICOVTEV 16 Moldova 27.53 625 B

10. Alexandr LESETCHII 18 Moldova 27.61 620 B
11. Martin YUSEV 16 Mladost'91 28.07 590 B
12. Popescu VLAD 15 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 28.64 555 B
13. Konstantin KOLEV 16 Akulite 28.66 554 B
14. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 18 Akulite 28.73 550 B
15. Anton TINCU 16 Moldova 29.22 523 B
16. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 16 Dorostol 29.65 501 B
17. Mehmet SARHANLI 13 Turkiye 29.75 496 R
18. Georgi YORDANOV 19 Elit 29.81 493 R
19. Yusuf BUDEIR 13 Turkiye 29.97 485
20. Georgi ZHELEV 18 Briz 30.04 481
21. Hristomir GEORGIEV 20 Iris 30.12 477
22. Viktor BRATANOV 16 Trayana 30.18 475
23. Damian STINGACI 15 Moldova 30.29 469
24. Mihai RAILEAN 17 Moldova 30.91 442
25. Doruk KERVANCIOGLU 13 Turkiye 31.14 432
26. Boyan KIRILOV 17 Iris 31.17 431
27. Furkan Emir ABLAK 13 Turkiye 31.20 430
28. Dimitar YUJIKAN 14 Akulite 31.25 427
29. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 16 Iris 31.54 416
30. Kiril POPOV 16 Odesos 2008 31.69 410
31. Rusin HRISTOV 15 Iris 31.77 407
32. Can OZKAN 13 Turkiye 31.80 406
33. Viktor GINOV 14 Chernomorets 31.82 405
34. Egemen AYBEY 13 Turkiye 31.85 404
35. Milen ZIDAROV 15 Metropol 31.91 401
36. Boris ALEKSANDROV 14 Plovdiv 2019 31.98 399
37. Kerem YAVUZ 13 Turkiye 32.05 396
38. Tan CAKIROGLU 13 Turkiye 32.23 390
39. David AMBADZHIDIS 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 32.82 369
40. Ivo YANEV 18 Metropol 32.83 369
41. Tuna Ozcan KUBAT 13 Turkiye 33.26 354
42. Shenol AHMEDOV 17 Briz 33.45 348
43. Martin DENKOV 17 Akulite 33.50 347
44. Muj RARES 15 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 33.62 343



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 18.5.2025 г. 10:30 - Page 3

Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 31, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

45. Krasimir SKACHKOV 16 Burgas 33.64 343
46. Yavor STANCHEV 17 Akulite 33.72 340
47. Denis ISKRENOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 34.04 331
48. Heddam CETIK 13 Turkiye 34.29 323
49. Kaan SONMEZ 13 Turkiye 34.85 308
50. Yoan BACHVAROV 16 Iris 34.87 308
51. Zdravko KIROV 14 Avgusta 35.10 302
52. Georgi KAFEDZHIEV 13 Metropol 35.19 299
53. Stefan IVANOV 13 Olimp 35.41 294
54. Petrescu ANDREI 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 35.68 287
55. Aleksandar PANTOV 18 Burgas 35.79 284
56. Ivo TANCHEV 13 Akulite 36.12 277
57. Hristiyan STOYANOV 13 Neftochimic 36.37 271
58. Pavel DIMITROV 13 Iris 36.69 264
59. Martin NENOV 14 Iris 37.29 251
60. Nikolai DALCHEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 38.96 220
61. Ognyan DISHKOV 13 Akulite 39.23 216
62. Vencislav GEORGIEV 17 Dobrudzha2021 39.94 204

Ivomir IVANOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 39.94 204
64. Gabriel BARAKOVSKI 13 Briz 41.29 185
65. Aleksandar MILEV 13 Sprint Sofia 42.82 166

DSQ Omer Eren KAR 13 Turkiye 32.59
FS


